
NAISED

Koht Number Nimi Aeg Punktid

1. 24 Naima Raiv-Altosaar 32:17,5 25

2. 22 Anu Toomjõe 32:24,1 00:06,6 00:06,6 20

3. 4 Aive Laidver 33:19,2 00:20,0 01:01,6 18

4. 17 Kaili Rätsep 34:38,3 00:57,3 02:20,8 15

5. 21 Kaia Pruuli 34:38,4 00:00,1 02:20,9 14

6. 15 Vita Brilte 38:05,0 03:24,9 05:47,4 13

7. 20 Irina Horg 42:11,3 01:22,0 09:53,7 12

8. 8 Marit Hommik 53:00,3 20:42,8 10:49,0 11

 

MEHED  

Koht Number Nimi Aeg Punktid

1. 29 Taavi Kannimäe 24:08,8 25

2. 32 Viljar Kannimäe 25:36,8 01:28,1 01:28,1 20

3. 1 Mihkel Kannimäe 25:43,8 00:07,0 01:35,1 18

4. 31 Janar Kannimäe 26:12,5 00:28,7 02:03,7 15

5. 12 Romet Niilus 27:33,3 01:20,8 03:24,5 14

6. 13 Meelis Oja 27:35,1 00:01,8 03:26,3 13

7. 27 Indrek Kelk 27:42,0 00:06,9 03:33,2 12

8. 10 Ülar Morel 28:14,9 00:32,9 04:06,1 11

9. 26 Margus Kelk 28:19,0 00:04,1 04:10,2 10

10. 33 Talis Marja 28:38,4 00:19,4 04:29,6 9

11. 5 Leho Laidver 28:44,4 00:06,0 04:35,6 8

12. 9 Jaanus Pruuli 30:06,1 01:21,7 05:57,3 7

13. 23 Ants Kannimäe 30:35,6 00:29,5 06:26,8 6

14. 30 Kalmer Valtin 30:46,2 00:10,7 06:37,4 5

15. 25 Rain Altosaar 31:39,9 00:53,6 07:31,1 4

16. 28 Ago Urb 31:49,0 00:09,1 07:40,2 3

17. 11 Einar Mets 31:56,0 00:06,9 07:47,2 2

18. 19 Väino Villemson 32:55,2 00:59,2 08:46,4 1

19. 16 Kristjan Valge 32:59,2 00:04,0 08:50,4 1

20. 7 Indrek Hellama 33:41,0 00:41,8 09:32,2 1

21. 14 Veiko Hommik 34:40,0 00:59,0 10:31,2 1
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